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LEARNING OBJECTIVE : DM

Learners will be able
to know multiplication
tables 2 to 7.
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BOOK PAGE — 81
AND
MULTIPLICATION TABLES 6 AND 7
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Table of 7 72

7x4=28

7x5=35
y Multiplication table 7x6=42 |
pv i X1 =49
= 7/ =7 T B=EE
e 7x9=63 |
e 7x10=170 |

s 5



NOW LET’S SING 0DM=»
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TABLEG6 and 7 IN A

FUN WAY

6X1=6

A |
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CW TODAY’S CLASS WORK %
Date: .

Q1.Write multiplication tables 6 and 7
Table-6 Table-7

6X1=6 7X1=7




q2(¢) Multiply the following. (Book page - 81)

2 x 4
3x 6
1 x9
2 x10

4 x 1

8

18

9

20

4

3 x 2
4 x10
5 x 6
3 x 4

10 x 8

6

40

30

12

80

2 x 9

10 x 9

4 x 5

3 x10

4 x 9

18

90

20

30

36
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HOME ASSIGNMENT

Mathematics Draw a ladder and write

Multiplication Table 6 in Maths
Note book.




0DM=t»

EDUCATIONAL GROUP

I Changing your Tomorrow M




LEARNING OUTCOME : UDM%
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o) The learners are now ableto €
:a* multiply different 1-digit \\ .
ﬂ_ , numbers. 3
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